200A 250A Red Square Terminal - 250A
Part Number:
RHT250AM88R-IP68
Basic Information
Body Style Square
Color Red
Material Specification
Contact Finish Tin Plating
Contact Material Stannum plating on copper alloy
Flammability UL94 V-0
Insulation Material Thermoplastic
Mechanical Specification
Contact Termination Busbar, Screw
Mating Cycles 100.0
Mounting Feature Bulkhead
Mounting Type Panel Mount
Termination Thread M8
Wire Gauge 25m㎡, 70m㎡
Panel Mount Power Terminal
sale@renhotecev.com | www.renhotecev.com Renhotec Group Page 1
Electrical Specification
Insulation Resistance 5000MΩ(@25℃ 40%-60%RH)
Rated Current 250A
Rated Voltage 1500V
Test Voltage 4000V AC
Environmental Specification
Ingress Protection IP55, IP68
Operating Temperature -40℃ to +125℃
Salt Spray Resistance 48H (Mating State)
Size
Panel Mount Power Terminal
sale@renhotecev.com | www.renhotecev.com Renhotec Group Page 2
How to Order
Disclaimer
The information in this specification is subject to change without notice. Please confirm the latest version before use.
Technical parameters are for reference only, and sufficient testing and verification should be conducted in actual
applications.
Panel Mount Power Terminal
sale@renhotecev.com | www.renhotecev.com Renhotec Group Page 3